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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
20.20 Devotional Service
11, 0 For My Lady
11.20 "Stories About Food: What
Other People Eat: A Few
Strange Dishes," talk by DorothyFred.
12. 0° Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical hour
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Nature Night
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine ‘‘With the Boys
Overseas" at 10.15 this everiing)
6.30 Talks from Boys Overseas
7. 0 Local news service7.10 "Questions and Answers’:Talk by M. Roderique, Super-visor Otago-Southland District
Pig Council
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of N.Z. War Publicityfeature
7.40 Royal Artillery String Or-chestra,
"Bal Masqu’’ (Fletcher)
7.43 "My Boy Willie" (a BBC
programme)

|8.6 William Murdoch (piano),"La Campanella" (Paganini-Liszt)
8.8 Masterpieces of Music,with thematic illustrations and
Comments by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D
"Enigma Variations," Op. 36(Elgar)
848 The Kentucky Minstrels,
"Love, Could I Only Tell Thee"(Cap?)
8.54 Curtis Chamber Music En-
semble,
"Canzonetta for String Orch-estra" (Sibelius)
8.68 Station notices
9. 0. Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 The Midnight Revellers,
"One Hour® With You" S-lec-
tion (Straus)
9.31 "I Live Again"
9.67. The. Three Virtuosos,"Ballet Girls" (Kochmann)
70. 0 Royal Opera Orchestra,
"Sleeping Beauty’? Panorama
and Waltz (Tchaikovski)
10, 8 Richard Tauber (tenor), —"T Love Thee" (Grieg)
10:11 Fritz Kreisler (violin), ."Serenade Espagnole" (Glaz-’
ounoff, arr. Kreisler)
10.15. Greetings from Boys Over-
seas
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5.
fagae Variety8. ales from the Pen of Ed-o Allan Poe8.15 Variety8.30 Front Line Theatre
9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
"omedy and ballads
oF
O Songs of the West
0.
186 Variety
30 Close down

GUNZ72 WWVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. ry For My Lady11.20 ‘Stories About Food: What
Other People Eat: A Few StrangeDishes," talk by Dorothy Freed
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followedby the list of names of men
Speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 10.15 this evening
6.35 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.45 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"7.6 Talk by C. N. L. Watson,
Y.M.C.A. Secretary with the 2nd
N.Z.E.F.
7.15 Pig Talk
7.30 Office of N.Z. War Pub-
licity feature45 Music from the Operas
8.30 "Cloudy Weather"
8.42 Mantovani’s Orchestra
8.45 ‘Forgotten People"
57 Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary

2.28 Supper Dance (Jack Hyl-ton)
10. O Selection from Light Opera
10.16 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down
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| Monday.December13
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal

|9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K.
Maat
id10. Notes of Love
The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins

10.45 4 SisterWomen at War
1.35 rk ed ReporterLondon News
1 ‘30 1ZB Rapetiiocs Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

Ph
ter
3. 0 For Ever Young4.20 Health and Beauty session(Marina)

45 Around the World with
Santa Claus
. The Junior QuizzVoices of Yesterday
London News
The Lights of London
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Soft Lights and Sweetsic
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserRadio Stage
Mainly for MenYarns for Yanks
London News

| 27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy945 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10. 0 . Notes of Love10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Quide for Christmas Shop-
pers
&. Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
For Ever Young
The Junior Quizz
London News
First Light Fraser
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Nightcap Yarns
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give it a Name Jackpots
Radio StageConflict
Cabaret of the Air
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk ’

8.0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter
12.145 & 1.15p.m. London News
0 Heigho, Christmas!
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
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Ernest and.Margaret...
4.30 Health and Beauty seauletl
5. O The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
6.30 This Is True!
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 First Light Fraser
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
In the GloamingRadio Stage
Suppertime melodies
G.1. Jive
London News

4ZB. 1310 tiiigity, «8 m,
0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
QO Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections (ElsieMorton)
Notes of Love
Ernest and MargaretMa Perkins
yfSisterWomen at War
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)&1.15 p.m. London NewsForbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love .

0 Home Service session
(Joyce)
O For Ever Young30 Famous Fathers
15 The Health and Beautysession
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizzThis is MagicLondon News
Melodies in Waltz TimeFred and Maggie ademThe Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
Josephine, Empress. ornce
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser
Radio Stage
G. I. Jive
London News

QZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m,
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk* 0-9,30 The Housewife’sHaifeour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 Mutiny on the High Seas7.15 Notes of Love
7.30 Fourth Form at st
Percy’s
Coast Patrol
News from AmericaFor Ever Young
Easy Aces .
Songs of Vestorbars
Radio Stage »N.Z. Women at War .-
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